EN
QUICK
ASSEMBLY
NO
NAILS
WITHOUT
RIVET GUNS,
STRAPS OR STAPLES

inner
packaging*
maximum Kg
Gross collar
weight ready
for shipping
maximum Kg
Minimum
distance between
containers and/or
walls/pallet/lid
UN 4DV
approval
UN 4D
approval
1 400 300 260 420 320 323 4,32 2 Way - 2 x 48/48 9,60 18,20 46 mm 4DV/X18.2/S 4D/X27.8/S
2 580 380 380 600 400 443 8,00 2 Way - 3 x 48/48 22,80 40,30 63 mm 4DV/X40.3/S 4D/X63.1/S
3 780 580 380 800 600 490 13,72 2 Way - 3 x 50/95 30,60 68,40 79 mm 4DV/X68.4/S 4D/X99/S
4 780 580 580 800 600 690 16,20 2 Way - 3 x 50/95 61,20 104,80 79 mm 4DV/X104.8/S 4D/X166/S
5 1180 780 580 1200 800 720 33,00 4 Way 89,20 190,70 90 mm 4DV/X190.7/S 4D/X280/S
6 1180 780 780 1200 800 920 35,10 4 Way 122,40 229,60 108 mm 4DV/X229.6/S 4D/X352/S
Transport according to dangerous goods UN
4D and 4DV approved packages
Simple, affordable and safe
Thanks to its features and simple design,